BENEFICIENT COM USDO0.001 A (POST SPLIT)

BENEFICIENT COM USDO0.001 A (POST SPLIT)
WKN: 08178Q309

ISIN:  US08178Q3092

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
2.28 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.55% (-0.08)

US08178Q3092
BENF

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

8 EUR

S&P 500

2.17 USD (200)
2.39 USD (600)
2.30 USD

2.35 USD

2.14 USD
2.364 USD
2.227942 USD
34,466
76,956.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US08178Q3092&ID_NOTATION=423029876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79a4dde9934894e248118db832438e3777948687d95eb453c3f743c49894eba1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3ff1f54d522726dc&time=1723974414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aefee1f25ffc5925a761810ca2c34289952f799f65facd78f91ad21744f39a66&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbab07ed81d001ead&time=1723974414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d51c88886aac224a07191d221a9b1307c72448dc0da4320afde5af2c7b80a03&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ab1ee426ad37921d&time=1723974414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ddc435c603e58d56c98a75d531959576da375d24ddcf3c16430af25c205199b&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=df41fca225dad6b73&time=1723974414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f19dad55dd7c14655eb7b21b5edbae68b977872b8e7e0a1405323d3383fe8d7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b09f45ad25a67ea11&time=1723974414&tool=RSC

BENEFICIENT COM USDO0.001 A (POST SPLIT)

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
2.28 USD

Difference

o

-3.55% (-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN US08178Q3092
Symbol BENF
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.17 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 2.39 USD (600)
Open 2.30 USD
High 2.35USD
Low 2.14 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.364 USD
VWAP 2.227942 USD
Volume (pcs) 34,466
Trading volume 76,956.45
Number of trades 418
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -88.73%  -98.56% -
Perf (abs.) -17.94 -156.12 -
Beta 3.04 1.74 0.69
Volatility 277.73 213.65 -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.32 USD (68,187
3.28 USD (172,322

3.83 USD (1,072,469
45.32 USD (438,728
40.82 USD (2024/01/02
1.86 USD (2024/05/02
287.20 USD (2023/09/06
(

1.86 USD (2024/05/02

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )
Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 2.28 USD 0.08 418
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=423029876

BENEFICIENT COM USDO0.001 A (POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AVALON ACQUISITION INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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